## syntha pulvin.

Architectural Powder Coatings

Following certification to BS EN ISO9001, plant audits conducted by Sherwin-Williams, and successful completion of chemical, mechanical, and accelerated weathering tests, we hereby confirm the applicator:



## Company Registration Number is an approved applicator of the

All work processed by the approved applicator using Syntha Pulvin® and applied in accordance with the conditions detailed in the 'Syntha Pulvin® Applicator Requirements' (January 2019), is guaranteed for a period of 30 years by the Sherwin-Williams Corporation. The applicator hereby obtains the right to designate all such coated work with the Syntha Pulvin® Label:





Sonia Perna Darghouth - Senior Marketing Director GI EMEAI

Valid Until

Syntha Pulvin® certification remains at the property of the Sherwin-Williams Corporation at all times.